Woodnesborough B

Name
Allen, Daniel
Gill, James W
Latymer, Ethan
Garrett, Stephen P
Seunarine, David
Garrett, Oli
Green, Susan
Allen, George
Stokes-Carter, Luke
Watkins, Daniel
Henderson, Jacob ]

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

208
62
37
36
-85
-181
-199
-220
-326
-300
-319
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